Transfers 12/01/20 - 12/31/20

Rescue Group # Animals
WHS 22
OFF THE CHAIN RESCUE

URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE
FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY
CARE RESCUE

COMMUNITY CAT RESCUE
GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

MIDWEST DACHSHUND RESCUE
PUREBRED CAT RESCUE
SHELTER STORM RESCUE
Grand Total:
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Transfers 1/01/20 - 12/30/20

Rescue Group
WHS

URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE
SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE

K&R SMALL RESCUE

PUREBRED CAT RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

OFF THE CHAIN RESCUE

CRITTER JUNCTION RESCUE
SHELTER STORM RESCUE

GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE

BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY
CHEQUAMEGON HUMANE ASSOCIATION
WASH CTY

FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY
ONEIDA COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

GREAT LAKES BENGAL RESCUE

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

GREEN LAKE HUMANE SOCIETY
BASSET BUDDIES RESCUE
COMMUNITY CAT RESCUE

MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE
WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE
ELMBROOK

ADOPT A HUSKY RESCUE

CINDY STEINLE

CITIZENS UNITED FOR ANIMALS RESCUE
COLLIE OF IL RESCUE

HAPPY ENDINGS RESCUE
HEARTBANDITS RESCUE

LITTLE ORPHAN ANIMAL RESCUE
LUCKY DOG RESCUE

MIDWEST DACHSHUND RESCUE
MUTTLEY CREW DOG RESCUE
OZAUKEE CO. HUMANE SOCIETY
SECOND CHANCE ANIMAL SANCTUARY RESCUE
UNDERDOG PET RESCUE OF WI RESCUE
WI BOSTON TERR RESCUE

WI CHOW RESCUE

HAWS

VET

Grand Total:

# Animals
392
151

65
41
36
30
30
29
28
24
20
20
17
16
12

[N
N

P R PR RPRRPRRRPRPRRRRPRRREPRERNNNNNWWDSEDNVO

980



